Individual Best Times (All Time)

Faye Rogers - (803263) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:25.60
4:26.19
4:29.19
4:32.60
4:32.96
4:34.56
4:36.08
4:36.80
4:36.90
4:37.56
4:37.68
4:38.60
4:38.62
4:38.72
4:40.75
4:45.98
4:45.99
5:03.34
5:03.44
5:23.38
5:28.65
5:41.99
6:03.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

660
656
634
610
608
597
588
583
582
578
577
572
572
571
559
529
529
443
442
365
348
309
258

WA Pts

Round

I T T I I I I T I T O

-n

m I I M

I I T I T I T

Round

Date

14/12/19
14/12/19
11/10/19
08/12/18
09/12/23
12/10/18
09/12/17
04/11/18
05/11/23
10/12/22
10/12/16
07/10/23
27/11/22
19/11/23
06/11/16
02/10/16
13/10/17
25/10/15
19/07/15
25/10/14
06/04/14
18/01/14
26/10/13

Date

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
SASA North District Open Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Distance Meet 2023

British Para Winter National Meet 2022

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Middlesbrough Halloween Open

Meet

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Billingham
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Billingham
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Fraserburgh
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sunderland
Birkenhead
Billingham
Chester-Le-Street
Dunston
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Stanley
Middlesbrough

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bo Stockton 2
2
Bo Stockton 2
2
2
Bo Stockton 2
2
Bo Stockton 2
2
2
1
2
2
Aberdeen 2
Bo Stockton 2
2
Bo Stockton 2
3
3
2
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 2

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:32.96
4:38.72
4:36.90
4:38.60
4:37.56
4:38.62
4:25.60
4:26.19
4:29.19
4:32.60
4:36.80
4:34.56
4:36.08
4:45.99
4:37.68
4:40.75
4:45.98
5:03.34
5:03.44
5:23.38
5:28.65
5:41.99
6:03.08

Copyright 2024

608
571
582
572
578
572
660
656

610
583
597
588

577
559
529
443
442
365
348
309
258

I m I I I

I T T I TIT I I T I O T

-n

I I T I I I

09/12/23
19/11/23
05/11/23
07/10/23
10/12/22
27/111/22
14/12/19
14/12/19
11/10/19
08/12/18
04/11/18
12/10/18
09/12/17
13/10/17
10/12/16
06/11/16
02/10/16
25/10/15
19/07/15
25/10/14
06/04/14
18/01/14
26/10/13

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

SASA North District Open Championships 2023
North District Distance Meet 2023

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022
British Para Winter National Meet 2022
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Scottish National Short Course Championships
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Middlesbrough Halloween Open

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Billingham
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Billingham
Edinburgh
Billingham
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Birkenhead
Chester-Le-Street
Dunston
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Stanley
Middlesbrough

Aberdeen

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Stockton
Stockton

Stockton

Page 2/2
2
2
2

w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



