Individual Best Times (All Time)

Faye Rogers - (803263) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:25.60	660	С	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Bo Stockton	2
4:26.19	656	Н	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh		2
4:29.19	634	Н	11/10/19	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019	Billingham	Bo Stockton	2
4:32.60	610	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh		2
4:32.96	608	Н	09/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
4:34.56	597	Н	12/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Bo Stockton	2
4:36.08	588	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh		2
4:36.80	583	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Bo Stockton	2
4:36.90	582	Н	05/11/23	SASA North District Open Championships 2023	Aberdeen		2
4:37.56	578	Н	10/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
4:37.68	577	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh		1
4:38.60	572	F	07/10/23	North District Distance Meet 2023	Fraserburgh		2
4:38.62	572	F	27/11/22	British Para Winter National Meet 2022	Glasgow		2
4:38.72	571	Н	19/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Aberdeen	2
4:40.75	559	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Bo Stockton	2
4:45.98	529	F	02/10/16	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead		2
4:45.99	529	Н	13/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Bo Stockton	2
5:03.34	443	Н	25/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
5:03.44	442	Н	19/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
5:23.38	365	Н	25/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
5:28.65	348	Н	06/04/14	BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
5:41.99	309	Н	18/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Stockton	3
6:03.08	258	Н	26/10/13	Middlesbrough Halloween Open	Middlesbrough	Stockton	2

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024							Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:32.96	608	Н	09/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
4:38.72	571	Н	19/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Aberdeen	2
4:36.90	582	Н	05/11/23	SASA North District Open Championships 2023	Aberdeen		2
4:38.60	572	F	07/10/23	North District Distance Meet 2023	Fraserburgh		2
4:37.56	578	Н	10/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
4:38.62	572	F	27/11/22	British Para Winter National Meet 2022	Glasgow		2
4:25.60	660	С	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Bo Stockton	2
4:26.19	656	Н	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh		2
4:29.19	634	Н	11/10/19	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019	Billingham	Bo Stockton	2
4:32.60	610	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh		2
4:36.80	583	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Bo Stockton	2
4:34.56	597	Н	12/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Bo Stockton	2
4:36.08	588	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh		2
4:45.99	529	Н	13/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Bo Stockton	2
4:37.68	577	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh		1
4:40.75	559	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Bo Stockton	2
4:45.98	529	F	02/10/16	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead		2
5:03.34	443	Н	25/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
5:03.44	442	Н	19/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
5:23.38	365	Н	25/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
5:28.65	348	Н	06/04/14	BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
5:41.99	309	Н	18/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Stockton	3
6:03.08	258	Н	26/10/13	Middlesbrough Halloween Open	Middlesbrough	Stockton	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS